
Seavington Cricket Club 1991

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Ref/Round Venue Result

24-Apr Wed 1st XI Martock Friendly                     Away

05-May Sun 1st XI Shepton Beauchamp Friendly                     Away

12-May Sun 1st XI Lydford League                     Away

15-May Wed 1st XI Hatch Beauchamp Evening League                     Away

19-May Sun 1st XI Brympton Friendly                     Away

22-May Wed 1st XI Wadham Evening League                     Away

23-May Thu 1st XI Compton Dundon Evening Plate Preliminary Round   Away

25-May Sat 1st XI Hermitage, Newbury Tour                     Home

26-May Sun 1st XI Queen Camel League                     Away

01-Jun Sat 1st XI Bradford Abbas League                     Away

02-Jun Sun 1st XI Nyanza Friendly                     Away

09-Jun Sun 1st XI Montacute Friendly                     Home

12-Jun Wed 1st XI Thorncombe Evening League                     Home

16-Jun Sun 1st XI Crown Hotel League                     Home

19-Jun Wed 1st XI Nyanza Evening League                     Home

23-Jun Sun 1st XI Crown Hotel League                     Away

30-Jun Sun 1st XI Evershot League                     Away

03-Jul Wed 1st XI Stockland & Yarcombe 2nd XI Evening League                     Away

07-Jul Sun 1st XI Queen Camel League                     Home

10-Jul Wed 1st XI Perry Street Evening League                     Away Won - 9 runs

14-Jul Sun 1st XI Babcary League                     Away Lost - 3 wkts

17-Jul Wed 1st XI Nyanza Friendly                     Home Won - 4 wkts

21-Jul Sun 1st XI Lydford League                     Home Lost - 88 runs

24-Jul Wed 1st XI Nyanza League                     Away Won - 20 runs

28-Jul Sun 1st XI White Horse Friendly                     Away Lost - 107 runs

04-Aug Sun 1st XI Bradford Abbas League                     Home Lost - 4 wkts

11-Aug Sun 1st XI Evershot League                     Home Abandoned

18-Aug Sun 1st XI Babcary League                     Home Lost - 5 wkts

24-Aug Sat 1st XI Hermitage, Newbury Tour                     Away

25-Aug Sun 1st XI Tonbridge Printers Tour                     Away

26-Aug Mon 1st XI Tonbridge Foresters Tour                     Away

01-Sep Sun 1st XI Martock Friendly                     Home Won

08-Sep Sun 1st XI Crewkerne Friendly                     Home

15-Sep Sun 1st XI Hardington Friendly                     Away
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